
Each Plate is served with a Fruit and a Vegetable

- -

Monday 11-Aug Sloppy Joes

Tuesday 12-Aug Bean/Cheese Quesodillas

Wednesday 13-Aug Pinwheels

Thursday 14-Aug Turkey Sandwich

Friday 15-Aug Cheesy eggs

Monday 18-Aug Mac'n'Cheese w Turkey

Tuesday 19-Aug Cold Plate

Wednesday 20-Aug Broccoli Cheese Rice w Chicken

Thursday 21-Aug PB'n'J Sandwich

Friday 22-Aug Nachos

Monday 25-Aug Cheese Tortillini
Tuesday 26-Aug Pancakes

Wednesday 27-Aug Spaghetti

Thursday 28-Aug Grilled Cheese

Friday 29-Aug Closed

Monday 1-Sep Tacos
Tuesday 2-Sep Pinwheels

Wednesday 3-Sep Cold Plate

Thursday 4-Sep Turkey Sandwich

Friday 5-Sep Man'n'Cheese w Turkey


